
From: bruce-bounces@vasci.umass.edu [mailto:bruce-bounces@vasci.umass.edu] On Behalf Of Hagius, 

Sue D. 
Sent: Wednesday, September 12, 2018 10:38 AM 

To: bruce@vasci.umass.edu 
Cc: Hagius, Sue D. 

Subject: [Bruce] 2018 Annual Brucellosis Conference meeting announcement 

 
Dear Folks –  

Attached please find this year’s meeting announcement and an abstract sample. Online 
registration for credit card users will be available using a third party online service, and details will be 
sent in a separate email once the meeting link has been confirmed. 

 
Once again as a CRWAD satellite group, we will benefit from the association with discounted 

room rates and meeting arrangements.  Please use the CRWAD website (https://crwad.org/) to make 
your hotel reservations or telephone one of the numbers in the announcement.   

 
CRWAD has made some changes this year so some of their sessions will conflict with our 

meeting.  They are partnering with PosterPresentations.com to provide discounted poster printing with 
free shipping to the conference site. They are allowing us to take advantage of this service; further 
details may be found on their website (https://crwad.org/posters-information/).  We are restricting 
poster size to no larger than 4 ft x 4 ft. You are not required to use this service.  

  
If you wish to present your research at CRWAD, their late breaking research report deadline is 

October 1.  Our abstract deadline will be October 19.  Remember that attendance at both meetings 
requires a registration payment for each meeting.   
 
I look forward to seeing you all in December.  Take care and please contact me or one of the other 
officers (listed below) if you have any questions.  Thanks, Sue 
 

Chair: Diego Comerci    dcomerci@iibintech.com.ar 

Vice Chair: Jacques Godfroid   jacques.godfroid@uit.no 

Vice Chair Elect: Angela Arenas   amarenas@tamu.edu 

Past Chair: Ramesh Vemulapalli    RVemulapalli@cvm.tamu.edu 

Sue Hagius                                             

Research Associate 
LSU AgCenter 
212 Animal & Food Sciences Laboratories Bldg  
110 LSU Union Square 
Baton Rouge, LA  70803 
225-578-5429 
shagius@agcenter.lsu.edu 
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